Amendment to Synergistic Software Systems, Inc. XpertOnline Service Agreement

This Amendment is entered into on this day part of and supplement the Synergistic Software (S	
Service Agreement between Synergistic Software	• • • • • •
Not withstanding any other provisions contained in the Agreement, the parties hereto agree that all terms and conditions of this amendment fall under the XpertOnline Service Agreement.	
Undisclosed Debt Monitoring (UDM): \$.50 per person per bureau.	
XpertOnline Licensee Acceptance:	
I acknowledge that I have read, and agree, with the terms of this Amendment.	
Licensee:	
Dated thisday of	Accepted thisday of, 201
Company:	Synergistic Software Systems, Inc
By:	By:
Print:	_ David Chiappe
Title:	President
Address:	Address: P.O. Box 8488
	Spokane, WA 99203

XpertOnline-Addendum Addendum.doc